GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (April 16, 2022)

All Weather Track - Fast

3F

After Sundown
Don't Tell Hydee
***Hands Off

e oud Fusaichi
Manila Mischief
Nowhere Man
Persuasive Lips
Talk About Autism
Tamantari

Tiz Vicious
***Zelaia

4F

Alesha

Algwani

Asano's Back
Assignation
Autism Innocence
***Away From the Sun
Beautyinthebeast
Blessed Brother
Blue Wildcat
Borkan

Chief Wild Eagle
Cinderellas Prince
Clippervile Girl
Copper Halo
Double the Gold
eEmerald Magic
Emma's Dance
Escape The City (GB)
Exhortation

Eye On Tiger
***Gea

Gemma Royal
Hans Gruber
Hawk Hill

Imperial Creed

J and M Express
Janero Rose

Lord Wimborne (IRE)
Maybe Sometime
McGeorge

Mike Dad
Mischievous Curlin
Miss Shady

Mo Bob (IRE)
***Mr. Willpower
Muay Thai (IRE)
My Panache
Oasis

Playing Hardball
Potente Alba
***Premium Forest
Rev Ree
Rimprotector
Riviera Sunrise
Runkerry

:39.00 H
:38.80 H
:38.40 H
:36.20 H
:36.60 H
:37.80 H
3740 HG
:39.00 H
:37.80 H
:39.20 H
:39.00 H

‘4940 H
:50.00 H
:53.20 H
:48.20 H
:51.20 H
:48.80 H
:49.60 H
5340 H
5220 H
:47.60 H
:51.00 H
:50.80 H
:48.60 H
149.40 H
:50.40 H
:47.00 H
149.20 H
:148.60 H
:50.60 H
:50.80 H
:49.60 H
:50.00 HG
:51.40 H
:48.40 H
:49.60 H
:50.00 H
:48.00 H
:49.80 H
:49.40 H
:50.80 H
:47.60 H
:148.60 H
149.20 H
:49.80 H
5140 H
:48.80 H
:50.80 H
:51.40 H
:50.80 H
:52.80 H
:50.00 H
:47.80 H
:50.80 H
:50.60 H
:49.00 H

4F

Safe Combination
Second Nature
Slack Tide

Slick Van Dyke
Smiling Thunder
***Speedy Trip
Ted

The Little H Man
The Lonna Ranger
Tiger Queen
Tom's Surprise
Trip to Spain
Tropicana Girl
Union Gig

Vasco

Whoa Buddy
Zakkiyyah
**xZephyr Cat

5F

Always Seeking
Amaaza
American Farmer
Ascendancy
Black Caspian (IRE)
Blazing Jamie
Bottle of Smoke
Bruno B

Buyback
Caligraphy
***Camino Del Paraiso
Cash Limit

Cees Get Degrees
Chumly

Cyclone Slew
Daisy Dancer
Dance Lady

Day Plan
Executive Chef
***EFoxy Fax
***Erisco Kid
Frosty Dolce
Fuente (GB)
***Grandma Shark
Grazin At Sunrise
Harbor Sky
Havakash Ready
Her Perfect Vision
Highland Ghost
***Holiday Hustle
Hunters Ghost

Icy Breeze
Impressive Curls
Jimmy Blue Jeans
Just Distorted

La Popis

Little Cheyenne
Loafers Boy

:48.00 H
:48.40 H
:51.00 H
:50.00 H
:48.20 H
:53.80 H
:50.60 H
‘4940 H
:50.60 H
:51.80 H
:49.40 H
:49.00 H
:51.20 H
:47.60 H
:47.80 H
:49.00 H
:51.00 H
:50.60 H

1:02.20 H
:59.60 H
1:01.20 H
1:03.20 H
1:00.80 H
1:02.00 H
1:02.00 H
1:0220 HG
1:02.20 H
1:08.00 H
1:00.00 H
1:04.00 H
1:00.40 H
1:05.40 H
1:04.00 H
1:04.80 H
1:02.60 H
:59.20 H
1:03.00 H
1:03.80 H
1:02.40 H
1:03.20 H
1:00.60 H
1:02.40 H
1:03.00 H
1:00.00 H
1:01.20 H
1:00.00 H
:59.60 H
1:01.40 H
1:02.20 H
1:02.20 H
1:01.80 H
1:01.20 H
:59.40 H
1:02.20 H
1:02.40 H
1:02.40 H

5F

Midnight Mammoth
Military Princess
Music Festival

My Kentucky Girl
Nene Romano
Nolde

Perfect Curves
Player Option

Pour On the Cole
Quidproquo Joeblow
Rodeo Joe
o***Sadie Bluegrass
Sea of Liberty
Seahawk Cody
Shadrack
***Shezaghost
Should Be lllegal
Stay Lit

**Subito Slew
Sugar Crush
Tamara Mine
Tesoro

eThe Pharaoh's Girl
Tiz an Edventure
Tribal Storm

Tura Lura

Ultimate Bango
Union Wave
Unthrottled

Vincero Grande
***\Word of Warning
***Zuboshi

6F

Anthonys Cleopatra
Bettor Trip Nick
o***Bojse

Darcee's Lovi Dovi
Fine Soft Morning
Fromajacktoaking
Going to Shabooms
Idiot's Gold

Jasmine Chieftain
***_ightinthedarkness
Livin' At the Bu
Proof of Reality
Quantum Quest
Sky Dinski

Sloane Garden (GB)
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1:13.20 H

¢ - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

Summary
All Weather Track - Fast

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 11 :36.20 :39.20 :38.10
4 Furlongs 63 :47.00 :53.80 :49.90
5 Furlongs 70 :59.00 1:08.00 1:01.81
6 Furlongs 15 1:12.00 1:17.80 1:15.25



